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30:19.0
30:44.0
31:04.0

32:01.0
32:11.0
32:20.0

32:25.0
32:48.0

33:00.0

33:03.0
33:04.0
33:10.0
33:10.0
33:21.0
33:51.0
34:16.0
34:28.0
34:30.0
34:42.0
34:42.0

34:47.0
34:50.0
35:11.0
35:18.0
35:20.0

35:31.0

LASNE/SAINT MA
CHAMAYOU/GUIGN
MALHERBE/HICKE
BLAISE/ESPOSITO
CHARGELEGUE/MA
HAY/RAOUL
GODIN/TERIIPAI

Le Du/ROUSSEL
LABE-BRUGGHEMA
TEIXEIRA/COLLE

DIVARET/MIGNOT
BERNARD/MATHIEU
NEDELLEC/MAGNI
MASSONNAT/VRAB
DUPEYRON/DUPEY
CHARNEAU/STAQU
COSTA/DATTIN

LE BIHAN/BURNE
REGLAIN/VAUTIE
BARON/CHENAVAR
PERRAULT/LALLE
DUSSER/LHOMME
MENDEZ/TOSTAIN
Le Du/ROUSSEL
VIEL/LAURIOZ
BOMEL/SCARDIGL
CHEVALIER/NEDE
DROUIN/PATRY
DAVAINE/CAPOLU
COLIN/HAMMAN
Brignone/Ruat
MENARD/BERGERE

Prenom
GAEL/MAXIME
QUENTIN/JAKE
ANTONIN/TOM
PACO/NATHAN
POL_AURELIEN/P
ROMAIN/OCéAN
Maxence/Théo
ARTHUR/COLAS
THOMAS/GUILLAU

KIERIAN/NOé
LOIC/BRYCE
MAEL/THEO-MINH
ANTOINE/ROMAIN
VICTOR/THOMAS
BRIAC/ELIO
ANTOINE/ARTHUR
LOANNE/CLARA
THEO /CAMILLE
FLAVIEN/KILIAN
CHARLOTTE/BAPT
CONSTANCE/HUGO
LUCAS/LOUIS
Maxence/Thé
STANISLAS/AYME
AUGUSTIN/JULIE
AXEL/LOWAN
THIBAUD/GABRIE
HECTOR/ROMAIN
Gaspard/Thibaud
Jasmine/Elena
ROMAIN/NOAH

TCSQY

US PALAISEAU TR

EC SARTROUVILLE
VERSAILLES TRIA
CNP

VERSAILLES TRIA
ISSY TRIATHLON
Champigny Triathlon
AAS FRESNES TRI
NOISY LE GRAND

ISSY TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON SANNO
ENVY

VERSAILLES TRIA
VERSAILLES TRIA

EC SARTROUVILLE

US PALAISEAU TR
ENVY

SAINTE GENEVIe

VMT

VERSAILLES TRIA

EC SARTROUVILLE
Champigny Triathlon
VERSAILLES TRIA

ENVY
TUVB TRIATHLON
AAS FRESNES TRI

ISSY TRIATHLON
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT

Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
#N/A
Junior
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
Junior
Cadet

T LKL
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#N/A



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

35:41.0
35:47.0
36:07.0

36:12.0

36:13.0
36:14.0
36:31.0
36:33.0
36:35.0
37:01.0
37:33.0

37:59.0
38:00.0
38:31.0
38:53.0
38:54.0
39:09.0
39:13.0
39:16.0
39:25.0
39:25.0
39:50.0

40:01.0

40:47.0

41:45.0

40:53.0
41:13.0

COLLARD/SANTOS
LE GRELLE/ARNO
KRAEMER/JAOUEN

ALEXANDRE/LOUI
ADRIEN/ANTOINE
MATHYS/LILIAN

Guillaume/MulloisSacha/Quentin

ASSOFI/CAPITANIO
BLAIN/BOUKKARI
ASSOFI/CAPITANIO
DELON BOUQUET/
LAYMOUNI/VEENE
RICARD/ECARNOT
LEVEAU/MAURANN
MENARD/DORE

LE BRESTECPIC
BUTEAUX/PIPERE

OBRADOVIC /DELAIRE

SEGARD/HAMADI
VENEGAS LOEZAR
MOORS/LE MEUR
BIDEL/DAVION

LE GARLANTEZEC
MARIEZ/BOUSQUE
RICHARD/PALOUS
BOSSARD/ROUMES
SAVY/GRILLOT
CHAUVINEAU/DA
CAVA/MISCHLER
Marguet/Collard
PINOCHET/AIMEN
Guedon/Decugniere
LEFEBVRE/PETIT
QUILLAUX/HO
Bonnel/Moniz
DEBENATH/JOUIN
BOLEDA/ANTHOIN

Maxime/Yann
CHARLES/MARWAN
Maxime/Yann
NATHAN/TIMOTHE
HASSAN/MARTIN
ADRIEN/ANTOINE
SELENE/MANON
BASTIEN/AMAURY
OLGA/FLORIAN
CLEMENCE/LUDOV
Nicolas/Victor
MAHAUT/KHILIA
THOMAS IGNACI
CYRIAQUE /TANG
PELI/JOCELYN
JULES/PAUL
LEA/ARTHUR
FLORIAN/ROMAIN
LOUISE/JEANNE
ANAIS/MELAINE
ESTEBAN/TONY
VADIM/STANISLA
Tybalt/Matis
ANTOINE/PAUL
Erwan/Hector
ROMAIN/THOMAS
Gwendal/Ryan
Carla/Marine
LORENE/JEANNE
AVRIL/SOPHIE

Chessy Val d'Europe Tria Cadet

VERSAILLES TRIA
TRINOSAURE

TCcsQy

VMT

ACBB TRIATHLON
STADE FRANGAIS
TRIATHLON SANNO
NOISY LE GRAND
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT
ISSY TRIATHLON
TRINOSAURE
ACBB TRIATHLON
ISSY TRIATHLON
STADE FRANGAIS
TCSQY

US PALAISEAU TR
TCSQY

ENVY

TRIATHLON SANNO
EC SARTROUVILLE
NOISY LE GRAND
NOISY LE GRAND
STADE FRANGAIS
TRI AVENTURE
ISSY TRIATHLON

EC SARTROUVILLE

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
#N/A
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
0 Cadet

Sainte Genevieve Triathl Junior

NOISY LE GRAND
CNP
TCSQY

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

T KL

TmmLLLILLLLLLLTTLLLILEELELLCTEL

#N/A



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

41:33.0
41:50.0
42:11.0
42:44.0
43:20.0

43:43.0
43:54.0
43:56.0
44:32.0
45:08.0
45:10.0
45:20.0
49:52.0
49:58.0

EDOM/HASSANE

TOWNSEND/CANTO

RENAULT/GUECHT
PEYROCHE/LE PR
ELKAIM WEIL/PA

LE DIVENACH/DO
GARRE/BIGOT-C
BRUGEL/CHENTOU
PINAUD/LIARD
THOMAS/SARZAUD
ZANDER/PEARSON
COGNET/BOUCHAN
PETITRENAUD/PE
LENORMANT/LENO

NICOLAS/MALIK
PATRICK/ARTHUR
DéEBORAH/ALEXA
MAELLE/PIERRE
TESSA/GREGOIRE

CAMILLE/MANON
ALEXANDRE/PAUL
MARIE/BRIEUC
LOUIS/ALIX
MARIE-EMILIE/M
AMELIE/CHARLOT
JULIE/LISA
INeS/LAURA
JULIE/ALICE

ISSY TRIATHLON
RMA PARIS TRIAT
BFTRI

CNP

RMA PARIS TRIAT

EC SARTROUVILLE

TRIAVENTURE
VMT

SAINTE GENEVIé
EC SARTROUVILLE
ACBB TRIATHLON

Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
#N/A
Cadet
0 Junior
Junior
Cadet
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
0 Junior

Chessy Val d'Europe Tria Junior

=T KL
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#N/A




